
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified 
DSQ 
DSQ 

No. 
127 

68 
31 

126 
151 

34 
108 
116 
166 
199 
112 
190 

17 
158 
119 
124 
146 
132 
110 
175 
105 
177 
184 
102 
148 
117 
168 
113 
115 
123 
162 
192 
193 
195 

172 
128 

Name 
Juste MULDER(R) 
Zac GREEN 
Nikita NIKISHOV 
Louis BAZIRET 
Tadgh BUCKLEY 
Wouter BERGHEANU 
Devon HAGELEN 
Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER(R) 

 Eva DORRESTIJN 
Arthur DE DONCKER 
Didier KREEFT(R) 
Alexandre MERCIER(R) 
Archie OWEN 
Matteo MELIS 
Riley CRANHAM 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN 
Sam GELUK 
Anthony BONGARTZ 
Aron WEEDA 
Scott REILLY 
Edouard GODFROID(R) 
Fares JALIL 
Boris YONCHEV 
Lukas PELIZZARI(R) 
Senna MEUNIER 
Lennon HENRIQUEZ 
Maxime PRUDENT 
Flavio CAIRA(R) 
Yan MEULDERS 
Senna PESSEL 
Gilles HERMAN(R) 
Max SULIN 
Angelina SIMONS TORRES 
Nils LELAURE 

Romain SALEILLES 
Timéo RIFFLART 

Nat 
NLD 
GBR 
ESP 
FRA 
IRL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
ARE 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
ITA 
GBR 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
FIN 
ESP 
BEL 

FRA 
BEL 

Chassis 
KR 
KR 
KR 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Croc 
TB Kart 
KR 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
KR 
KR 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Lando Norris 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
TD Kart 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Tony-Kart 

Kosmic 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Victory Lane 
Jamie Green Racing 
Privateer 
Victory Lane 
Brennan Tech 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Privateer 
Rsd Karting 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
CG Racing 
Croc Promotion 
Tb Kart 
Fusion Motorsport Ltd 
Falcon racing team 
Privateer 
Delre Racing Team 
Falcon racing team 
Victory Lane 
Vdk 
Eurokarting 
Private 
Eurokarting 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
Dream Racing 
Vdk 
Dimo kart 
TD Official Racing Team 
Vdk 
Privateer 
MDC Racing 
Dimo kart 

Dream Racing 
Rsd Karting 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 

9 
2 

Total Tm 
15:09.562 
15:09.860 
15:10.074 
15:10.716 
15:11.134 
15:12.372 
15:13.392 
15:13.456 
15:13.995 
15:16.783 
15:19.943 
15:21.911 
15:21.973 
15:22.524 
15:24.182 
15:24.336 
15:24.486 
15:24.543 
15:24.689 
15:24.855 
15:27.261 
15:27.633 
15:27.764 
15:28.059 
15:29.430 
15:29.864 
15:29.971 
15:30.057 
15:30.684 
15:32.028 
15:34.297 
15:35.237 
15:40.836 

8:45.036 

8:54.256 
2:13.682 

Diff 

0.298 
0.512 
1.154 
1.572 
2.810 
3.830 
3.894 
4.433 
7.221 

10.381 
12.349 
12.411 
12.962 
14.620 
14.774 
14.924 
14.981 
15.127 
15.293 
17.699 
18.071 
18.202 
18.497 
19.868 
20.302 
20.409 
20.495 
21.122 
22.466 
24.735 
25.675 
31.274 
7 Laps 

DSQ 
DSQ 

Best Tm 
56.175 
56.073 
56.084 
56.102 
56.199 
56.361 
56.272 
56.308 
56.133 
56.412 
56.186 
56.454 
56.450 
56.783 
56.615 
56.224 
56.469 
56.663 
56.317 
56.449 
56.530 
56.517 
56.475 
56.548 
56.567 
56.591 
56.794 
56.329 
56.842 
56.636 
56.563 
56.162 
56.632 
56.638 

56.968 
1:01.157 

km/h 
87,156 
87,315 
87,298 
87,270 
87,119 
86,869 
87,006 
86,950 
87,221 
86,790 
87,139 
86,725 
86,732 
86,223 
86,479 
87,080 
86,702 
86,406 
86,936 
86,733 
86,609 
86,629 
86,693 
86,581 
86,552 
86,516 
86,206 
86,918 
86,133 
86,447 
86,558 
87,176 
86,453 
86,444 

85,943 
80,056 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 

0 
0 

Commen

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
3 sec 
15 sec

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#124,123,117,193,148 front fairing / 5 sec TP 
#192 leaving corridor 2 wheels / time penalty 3 sec 
#175 + 177 + 193 + 113 run off area / 5 sec time penalty 
#193 + 172 +162 pushing / 5 sec time penalty 
#112 forcing ou a other driver / 5 sec time penalty 
#128 + 172 disqualified / technical not conform 

Margin of Victory 
0.298 

Ø km/h 
86,125 

Best Lap Tm 
56.073 

km/h 
87,315 

Best Lap by 
68 - Zac GREEN 

Printed: 17.08.2024 17:29:53 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Racec Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk 
X30 Junior 

Final A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:32:56 

Genk 1,360 Km 

17.08.2024 16:30 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


